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201505080001
50850

05/08/2015
08:37:52

CARTER
CYNTHIA P

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Instr
#:20130212000
061060

201505180001
64730

05/18/2015
04:00:35

CARTER
CYNTHIA P

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

AVIV GAYA
GANROZ

38 120 Lot#:10
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201505180001
64760

05/18/2015
04:00:38

CARTER
CYNTHIA P

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MINSKY
DAVID

36 6 Lot#:120
Book:36 Pg:6
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE I
RESURVEY
OF PORTIONS
OF LOTS 22-
32 AMENDED


