Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= CARTER CYNTHIA P; Date Recorded= 2015/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201505080001 50850	05/08/2015 08:37:52	CARTER CYNTHIA P	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST PARTNERS BANK					Instr #:20130212000 061060	
201505180001 64730	05/18/2015 04:00:35	CARTER CYNTHIA P	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	AVIV GAYA GANROZ			38	120		Lot#:10 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
201505180001 64760	05/18/2015 04:00:38	CARTER CYNTHIA P	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MINSKY DAVID			36	6		Lot#:120 Book:36 Pg:6 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE I RESURVEY OF PORTIONS OF LOTS 22- 32 AMENDED